Department of

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Zaympm Institute of Technology, Unibersity of Rashmir

TIMETABLE - B.TECH 5" SEMESTER
Semester |I/C: Dr. Bilal A. Malik & Dr. Bisma Bukhari

W.e.f: 09" September 2024

Thursday

DAY 09:30 AM - 10:15 AM -
10:15 AM 11:00 AM 11:45 AM
Monday e
Tuesday ers
Wednesday e

11:00 AM -| 11:45 AM -

12:30 PM

12:30 PM-
01:15PM

01:15 -
02:00 PM

02:45 PM

CS-1

LUNCH

ECA

02:00 PM - [02:45 PM-| 03:30 PM — [ 04:15 PM-
3:30PM | 04:15PM |05:00PM

ITC

CTS

SHORT

Group Discussion

Aspirers meet Inspirers

Industrial Visit

To be notified by the Dept.

gggESE COURSE TITLE EORM FACULTY VENUE CREDITS
PCCECE51 Information Theory and Coding ITC Dr. Shazia Ashraf 3
ESCECE52 3
ROOM NO, A-210
Communication Systems-I 3 i ; 2ND FLOOR 4
PCCECES53 CS-I Dr. Bisma Bukhari BLOCK A
PCCECE54 3
PCCECES5 Control Systems CTS Dr. Bazila 3
ESCECE52L Digital Signal Processing Lab DSP Lab Er. Samia L3 Block-A, 2™ Floor 1
PCCECES6L EDA-Tools Lab-11I FOAT Lab- Dr. Bilal A. Malik Project Lab 1
PCCECE53L Communication Systems Lab-I CS-I Lab Dr. Bisma Bukhari L2 Block-A, 2"Floor 1
PCCECE54L Microprocessors Lab MP Lab Er. Rouf ul Alam L2 Block-A,2"Floor 1
PCCECES5L Control Systems Lab CTS Lab Dr. Bazila L1 Block-A,2" Floor
Details of ECA Period/Date(s)/Day | Time Incharge
Let us Talk Dr. Omar Farooq
Dr. Bazila

Ms. Umhara Rasool

Dr. Zaid

Sd/-

Faculty Asst. I/C —TT, ECE

Sd/-
Coordinator, ECE



